

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) ... Diary No(s).19098/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-04-2018 in WC No. 10025/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SITI NETWORKS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-05-2018 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv. [AOR]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 23.05.2018 before the
Vacation Bench.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master